
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 203297

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/5/2023

Title: Addendum No. 12 to Regional Water Quality Control Plant Basic Agreement

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council12/5/2023 1

Addendum No. 12 to Regional Water Quality Control Plant Basic Agreement
1. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute Addendum No. 12 to the Basic Agreement between

the cities of Palo Alto, Mountain View, and Los Altos for the City of Palo Alto to construct the Joint
Intercepting Sewer Rehabilitation Phase 1 Project at the Regional Water Quality Control Plant with a cost
-share not-to-exceed amount of $5,159,619 from the City of Mountain View.

2. Appropriate $235,500 in the Public Works Department in the Wastewater Fund for the Joint
Intercepting Sewer Rehabilitation Phase I Project.  (Five votes required)

City of Mountain View Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

